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SUPREMAS aims at advancing the 
European technology leadership 
in bio-energy development, 
fostering decentralized gas systems 
development and contributi ng to the 
energy transiti on for diff erent use 
cases.

It will enable circular value chains 
where multi ple residues, discarded 
from diff erent processes, will be 
valorized providing electricity, heat 
and cooling and new materials.

SUPREMAS Outcomes

SUPREMAS Concept



• Development of decentralized syngas producti on movable units

• Process opti mizati on for improved biomass syngas conversion rate and purifi cati on

• Development of syngas movable cleaning unit and maximizati on of syngas producti on 

• Opti mal planning (number, size, movements) of syngas movable units fl eet

• Decision Support System [DSS] and Life Cycle Costi ng indicators

• SUPREMAS APP for remote monitoring of Syngas producti on movable units

• Demonstrati on and assessment of the techno-economic viability of the proposed soluti on, embedding Life 
Cycle Costi ng indicators

SUPREMAS Objectives

SUPREMAS Partners

Project Coordinati on

RINA CONSULTING SPA, Italy
Laura Bertolacci (laura.bertolacci@rina.org)

Communicati on & Disseminati on

WIP Renewable Energies, Germany
Silvia Caneva (silvia.caneva@wip-munich.de)

www.supremas.eu www

SUPREMAS Demo Sites

Freixo WWTP - (Porto, Portugal)

The novel modular movable unit will be installed 
and tested using dried, pelleti sed digestate as main 
feedstock (alone or blended with other feedstocks) 
to produce syngas that via a CHP system will be 
valorized  for both electricity and heati ng producti on.

Ponte de Outeiro (Lugo, Spain)

The novel modular movable unit will be tested 
for using dried, pelleti sed sewage sludge as main 
feedstock (alone or blended with structuring 
feedstock i.e. wood residues) to produce syngas that 
via a CHP system will be valorized. Furthermore, 
a study related to the biochar valorizati on will be 
conducted in order to produce organic ferti lizer at 
low cost suitable for agricultural and forestry use.




